
Draught:
Lucky Saint 0.5%

Packaged:
Corona 0%
Guinness 0%
Free Damm Limon Lager
Sheppeys Cider 0.5%
Old Mout Berries and Cherries 0%

Sparkling Wine:
Bottega Sparkling 0% White
Wild Life Botanicals Sparkling Blush 0.5%

Mocktails:
All our Cocktails available as alcohol free with
alcohol free spirits replacing the classic spirit. 

Spirits:
Lyres Italian Orange
Lyres Dark Cane 
Lyres Spiced Cane
Lyres White Cane
Lyres American Malt
Lyres London Dry 
Lyres Italian Spritz
Lyres Coffee Originale
Lyres Amaretti

Wine List
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Cocktails

Strawberry Smash
House Vodka, Homemade Lemonade, Strawberry
Syrup, Mint

Dark and Stormy
Deadmans Finger Spiced Rum floated on Ginger Beer
with Lime

Blackberry Brambletonic
House Gin, Blackberry Syrup Tonic, Berry Compote

Sunset Splash
White Rum, Passionfruit Syrup, Cranberry Juice and
Lemonade

Tequila Twist
House Tequila, Stawberry Syrup, Lime Juice and Mint

The Ultimate Mojito
Crushed Lime, Mint and Sugar topped with Rum,
Prosecco, Fresh Lime and Mint

Not The Gum Drop Buttons
House Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, Gingerbread Syrup and
Espresso

Pumpkin Spice and Everything Nice
House Vodka, Kahlua, Fresh Cream, Pumpkin Spice and
Nutmeg

Winter Wonderland
White Rum, Mozart Chocolate Liqueur, Vanilla Syrup,
Milk, Fresh Cream and Cocoa

Espresso Martini
Espresso, Vodka, Kahlua and Sugar Syrup

Spice Up Your Life
Disaronno, Spiced Rum, Strawberry Syrup, Pineapple
Juice, Lime Juice

A Rose Between Two Thorns
Strawberry and Basil Gin, Chambord, Pineapple Juice,
Strawberry Syrup and Sugar Syrup

Island Thunder
Kingston Gold Rum, Lime Juice, Almond Syrup and
Ginger Beer

Pina Colada
White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coco Real,
Coconut Syrup and Lime Juice

Beer and Cider
Draught:
Bud Light 3.5%
Corona 4.5%
Camden Hells 4.6%
Camden Pale Ale 4%
Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3%
Hawkstone 4%
Guinness 4.2%
Orchard Pig Reveller 4.5%
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4%

Packaged:
Jubel Lager (Elderflower, Peach or Grapefruit) 330ml
Gluten Free Peroni 330ml
Ringwood (Razorback, Boondogle, Old Thumper) 500ml
Birra Moretti 330ml
Sheppey’s Elderflower Cider 500ml
Sheppey’s Raspberry Cider 500ml
Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger Beer 500ml

Please let our team know if you have any food allergies or
intolerances.

Low and No
£4.95

£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.45
£3.95

£ see wine
£ list for prices

£ see cocktail 
£ list for prices

£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45

Soft Drinks
Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Ginger Beer
Homemade Lemonade
Homemade Strawberry Lemonade
Appletiser
Bottlegreen Elderflower Presse
Coca Cola Bottle 330ml
Diet Coke Bottle 330ml
Frobishers Apple and Mango
Frobishers Apple and Raspberry 
Frobishers Orange and Passionfruit
Frobishers Sparkling Apple and Elderflower
Frobishers Sparkling Raspberry and Rhubard
New Forest Still/Sparkling Water (Small)
New Forest Still/Sparkling Water (Large)
Fruit Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple)
Selection of Tonic Waters and Mixers

Half £2.25    Pint £3.95
Half £2.95    Pint £4.95
Half £2.95    Pint £4.95

£3.75
£3.75
£3.45
£3.45
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95
£2.95
£4.45
£2.45
£2.45

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

£7.95
£6.45

£7.95
£6.45

£7.95
£6.45

£7.95
£6.45

£7.95
£6.45

£12.45
£8.95

£11.45
£7.45

£9.95
£7.95

£11.45
£8.45

£10.45
£8.45

£11.95
£7.95

£12.95
£6.95

£9.95
£7.95

£10.45
£7.95

All our cocktails are available with an alcohol-free 
spirit substitution for a quality 0% mocktail!

Half:
£2.50
£2.90
£2.65
£3.15
£3.25
£3.25
£3.15
£2.50
£2.75

Pint:
£4.95
£5.75
£5.25
£6.25
£6.45
£6.45
£6.25
£4.95
£5.45

£4.45
£4.95
£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95

White Wine:
El Muro Blanco
Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio, Sicilia
Los Romeros Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley
Barnanbe Oak Aged Chardonnay, Vin de France
Esporão Bico Amarelo, Vinho Verde       (Bartender’s Pick)
Petal and Stem Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Paco & Lola Lolo Tree Albariño, Rías Baixas    (Perfect with Seafood)

Red Wine:
El Muro Tinto
Santa Rita 8KM Merlot, Central Valley
Arnegui Rioja Crianza
Mount Rozier Pinot Noir, Coastal (Try Me Chilled)
Portillo Malbec, Uco Valley, Mendoza
Feudi Salentini 125 Primitivo del Salento    (Perfect with Beef Burgers)

Rosé Wine:
Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, California
Corte Vigna Pinot Grigio Rosato, Pavia
Coteaux Varois en Provence Rosé,  Estandon    

Sparkling Wine:
Bottega Sparkling 0% White
Wild Life Botanicals Sparkling Blush 0.5%
Il Baco da Seta Prosecco Spumante DOC 
Balfour Leslie's Reserve Brut, England
Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial NV
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial NV

175ml
£7.45
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95

£10.95

£7.45
£7.95

£9.95
£10.95

£7.95
£8.45
£9.95

125ml
£5.95

£8.45

£14.95

250ml
£8.45
£8.95
£8.95
£9.95

£12.95

£8.45
£8.95

£10.95
£12.95

£8.95
£9.45
£12.95

Bottle
£19.95
£24.95
£24.95
£27.95
£29.95
£32.95
£35.95

£19.95
£24.95
£27.95
£29.95
£32.95
£35.95

£23.95
£24.95
£35.95

Bottle
£19.95
£25.95
£29.95
£54.95
£74.95
£89.95

Vg

Vg

Vg

Vg

Vg

Vg

Vg

Vg

Vg

V

Vg

Vg

Vg

V

V

GF = Gluten Free    V = Vegetarian     Vg = Vegan Option Available

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

If You’re Happy
and you Know it
come to Huddle!

Huddle House Cocktails

V.I.P Cocktails

Roll the Dice Happy Hour 5pm - 7pm

Order your drinks at the bar then 

roll the dice to determine your discount!
1=10%, 2= 20% 3=FULL PRICE 4=40% 5=50% 6= Full Price

All our cocktails are also available with an alcohol-free 
spirit substitution for a quality 0% mocktail!


